30.01.25, 09:45 Raiffeisen Kindercup Unteres Saalachtal 2025 (4AL117) - Klassenergebnis

Raiffeisen Kindercup Unteres Saalachtal 2025
4AL117, Riesenslalom, 26.01.2025, Almenwelt Lofer
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Kinder 8 (weiblich, 2017 - 2018) HH
Rg. Name Verein Zeit Diff.
1 STAHL Helena SC Unken 55,62 0,00
2 EDER Josefine SK St. Martin/Lofer 56,15 0,53
3 HAIDER Marie SC Unken 57,12 1,50
4 BERGER Anna SK Lofer 57,64 2,02
5 AIGNER-PLODER Julia SC Unken 1:04,13 8,51
6 FRIEDL Lena SK St. Martin/Lofer 1:05,57 9,95
7 GRUBER Emilia SC Unken 1:07,59 11,97
8 OSTENRIEDER Katharina SK Lofer 1:08,75 13,13
9 LIDICKY Laura Stefanie SC Unken 1:47,27 51,65
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Rg. Name

NAQ CNAFENRAADN Mila

Kinder 9 (weiblich, 2016 - 2016)

Rg. Name

1 PIRNBACHER Anna

2 STEINER Sarah

3 SWOBODA Laura

4 FUCHS Lia

5 FERNSEBNER Laura

6 PUHRINGER Klara

7  DURNBERGER Franziska
NAS MAIER Emma

NAS AUER Franziska

Kinder 10 (weiblich, 2015 - 2015)

Rg. Name
1 SPEICHER Rosa
2 STURM Alma
3 FERNSEBNER Lisa
4 FAISTAUER Annie
5 FRIEDL Amelie
6 CORNELISSEN Julia
7 SCHACHNER Selina
8 HINTERSEER Emma
9 LASSACHER Marie

NAS BRANDTNER Magdalena

Kinder 11 (weiblich, 2014 - 2014)
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Verein

QK QU Martin/l Afar

Verein

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Verein

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Zeit

Diff.

Zeit

53,31

55,23

1:00,31

1:00,75

1:02,42

1:02,47

1:07,71

Zeit

46,55

49,78

50,75

51,91

53,06

58,03

1:01,99

1:03,47

1:07,86

Diff.

0,00

1,92

7,00

7,44

9,11

9,16

14,40

Diff.

0,00

3,23

4,20

5,36

6,51

11,48

15,44

16,92

21,31
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30.01.25, 09:45

Rg.

10
11
12
13
14
15

DIS

Name

LOHFEYER Christina
WIMMER Franziska
BAUMGARTNER Finnja
WILLBERGER Annika
STAHL Isabella
FERNSEBNER Luzia
ROSENHAMMER Melina
HAITZMANN Luise
HACKINGER Johanna
WORNDL Lara
OSTENRIEDER Veronika
STOCKKLAUSER Matilda
BRANDLHUBER Lisa
WANGLER Leah
DURNBERGER Marie

FRIEDL Sophia

Kinder 12 (weiblich, 2013 - 2013)

Rg.

8

Name

PILGRAM Lana

AUER Maria
RETTENSTEINER Sonja
POSCH Charlotte

RIER Annalena
SCHMIDERER Sophia
GARCIA DE LUNA Celina

STURM Frida
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Verein

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

Verein

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

Zeit

46,13

47,21

48,27

48,77

49,03

52,13

53,33

54,14

55,12

56,65

57,17

58,02

58,04

59,13

1:01,98

Zeit

45,65

49,06

50,50

52,50

54,97

55,73

58,55

1:11,86

Diff.

0,00

1,08

2,14

2,64

2,90

6,00

7,20

8,01

8,99

10,52

11,04

11,89

11,91

13,00

15,85

27,41

Diff.

0,00

3,41

4,85

6,85

9,32

10,08

12,90

26,21
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Schiler 14 (weiblich, 2011 - 2012)

Rg.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

LOHFEYER Katharina

FRIEDL Valentina

VITZTHUM Katharina

VORDERMAYER Luisa

HINTERSEER Emma

FRIEDL Luisa

WIMMER Jana

ENZINGER Laura

FERNSEBNER Elisa

WIMMER Clara

RIEDEL Johanna

STOCKKLAUSER Elena

HOHENWARTER Kathrin

DURNBERGER Katharina

NOBIS Leticia

ROHRMOSER Julia

NAS LAIMER Sarah

NAS LEITINGER Paula

Schiiler 16 (weiblich, 2009 - 2010)

Rg.

Name

BAUMGARTNER Helena

SPEICHER Sofie Marlen

ELLMAUER Selina

VITZTHUM Larissa

FERNSEBNER Ida
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Verein

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

Verein

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

Zeit

43,63

44,73

45,39

45,99

46,60

46,90

48,23

48,75

48,78

50,13

50,63

50,82

51,99

52,15

52,56

53,89

Zeit

44,54

45,40

48,50

56,62

1:08,62

Diff.

0,00

1,10

1,76

2,36

2,97

3,27

4,60

5,12

5,15

6,50

7,00

7,19

8,36

8,52

8,93

10,26

Diff.

0,00

0,86

3,96

12,08

24,08
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Rg.
NAS

NAS

Name

PFANNHAUSER Mona

PFANNHAUSER Anita

Kinder 8 (mannlich, 2017 - 2018)

Rg.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

NAS

NAS

Name

SCHMUCK Lorenz

VITZTHUM Luis

AUER Matteo

ZARFEL Laurin

ROSENHAMMER Sebastian

HOHENWARTER Anton

HERBST Laurenz

EDER Julian

HOHENWARTER Christian

VALENTINO Simon

SCHMIDT Tobias

HOHENWARTER Matthias

MULLER Maximilian

HOHENWARTER Valentin

SPEICHER Tobias

DANKL Lorenz

SCHMUCK Martin

DURNBERGER Florian

MARN Benedikt

BRANDTNER Thomas

Kinder 9 (mannlich, 2016 - 2016)
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Verein

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Verein

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

Zeit

Zeit

54,32

54,98

55,54

55,70

55,74

55,80

56,74

57,78

1:01,28

1:01,50

1:01,59

1:02,64

1:04,28

1:05,26

1:06,32

1:07,95

1:09,56

1:16,38

Diff.

Diff.

0,00

0,66

1,22

1,38

1,42

1,48

2,42

3,46

6,96

7,18

7,27

8,32

9,96

10,94

12,00

13,63

15,24

22,06
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30.01.25, 09:45

Rg.

10

11

12
NAS

NAS

Name

GRUBER Elias
HOHENWARTER Rupert
TRUSCHNER Kilian
WEISSBACHER Niklas
PILGRAM Xaver

RIER Alexander

AUER Felix

LIDICKY Moritz
SPEICHER Simon
HAGN Max

VITZTHUM Pius
SCHMIDERER Elias
EMBERGER Christoph

KNOOP Fridolin

Kinder 10 (mannlich, 2015 - 2015)

Rg.

10

Name

EDER Julian
HOHENWARTER Lorenz
STOCKKLAUSER David
FRIEDL David

RIEDEL Florian
WIMMER Lenny
MILLINGER Jake
ENZINGER David
LAIMER Florian

WIMMER Matteo
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Verein

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Verein

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Zeit

48,52

50,34

50,40

51,94

53,78

57,57

58,65

1:00,39

1:01,03

1:01,61

1:04,54

1:22,00

Zeit

46,06

46,79

47,99

50,35

50,70

51,53

52,14

55,45

55,65

56,32

Diff.

0,00

1,82

1,88

3,42

5,26

9,05

10,13

11,87

12,51

13,09

16,02

33,48

Diff.

0,00

0,73

1,93

4,29

4,64

5,47

6,08

9,39

9,59

10,26
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Rg. Name
11 LOHFEYER Simon
12 SCHMUCK Simon

NAS FUCHS Korbinian

Kinder 11 (mannlich, 2014 - 2014)

Rg. Name
1 ELLMAUER Simon
2 SPEICHER Philipp
3 SEIDL Thomas
4 SCHIDER Felix
5 PIRNBACHER Benedikt
6 LEITINGER Leo
7 AUER Felix
8 RUDING Felix

9 WORNDL Luis

Kinder 12 (mannlich, 2013 - 2013)

Rg. Name
1 EDER Sebastian
2 LECHNER Jakob
3 WIMMER Liam
4 BADER Benedikt
5 KNOOP Alban
6 SCHACHNER Elias
NAS HOHENWARTER Sebastian

NAS LOHFEYER Sebastian

Schiler 14 (mannlich, 2011 - 2012)
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Verein

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

Verein

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

Verein

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken

Zeit

56,89

1:02,84

Zeit

44,26

45,02

48,47

50,30

51,48

52,90

53,13

53,26

55,22

Zeit

47,80

48,19

48,54

54,02

55,12

55,35

Diff.

10,83

16,78

Diff.

0,00

0,76

4,21

6,04

7,22

8,64

8,87

9,00

10,96

Diff.

0,00

0,39

0,74

6,22

7,32

7,55
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Rg.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

NAS

NAS

NAS

Raiffeisen Kindercup Unteres Saalachtal 2025 (4AL117) - Klassenergebnis

Name

SEIDL Benedikt

ELLMAUER Sebastian

WIELGAT Julius

BERGER Paul

MILLINGER Valentin

FUCHS Luis

STOCKKLAUSER Kilian

FERNSEBNER Martin

FLATSCHER Maximilian

PLATTNER Jakob

PLATTNER Matthias

PUHRINGER Moritz

FERNSEBNER Manuel

STOCKHAMMER Mathias

VITZTHUM Maximilian

WIMMER Julian

SCHIDER Moritz

PFANNHAUSER Johannes

HAITZMANN Thomas

MILLINGER Simon

Schiler 16 (mannlich, 2009 - 2010)

Rg.

Name

HOCHLEITNER Martin Franz

MILLINGER Paul

DURNBERGER Alexander

ROHRMOSER Thomas
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Verein

SC Unken

SC Unken

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK St. Martin/Lofer

Verein

SK Lofer

SC Unken

SK St. Martin/Lofer

SK Lofer

Zeit

41,39

42,27

43,15

43,49

44,50

44,88

45,09

45,43

45,49

46,12

46,97

48,15

48,22

48,26

49,47

50,33

56,03

Zeit

43,21

43,64

43,77

44,20

Diff.

0,00

0,88

1,76

2,10

3,11

3,49

3,70

4,04

4,10

4,73

5,58

6,76

6,83

6,87

8,08

8,94

14,64

Diff.

0,00

0,43

0,56

0,99
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Rg. Name

5 FAISTAUER Luca

6 LEITINGER Michael
NAS MILLINGER Nick

NAS WORGOTTER Finn
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Verein Zeit Diff.
SK St. Martin/Lofer 46,14 2,93
SC Unken 46,97 3,76
SK Lofer
SK Lofer
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